E-Mail Address: 101 South 200 East, Ste 700
PARR BROWN cpehrson@parrbrown.com Salt Lake City, UT 84111
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ATTORNEYS AT LAW Web Site: Tel (801) 532-7840
wWww.parrbrown.com Fax (801) 532-7750
No. 18-481

FOOD MARKETING INSTITUTE,
Petitioner,
V.
ARGUS LEADER MEDIA, D/B/A ARGUS LEADER,
Respondent.

CORRECTED AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on March 25, 2019, three (3) copies of the BRIEF OF
AMICUS CURIAE BIOSCIENCE ADVISORS, INC. IN SUPPORT OF
RESPONDENT in the above-captioned case were served, as required by U.S.
Supreme Court Rule 29.5(¢c), on the following:

ARGUS LEADER MEDIA, D/B/A FOOD MARKETING INSTITUTE,
ARGUS LEADER, Gavin Robert Villareal
Respondent. Baker Botts L.L.P.

Robert M. Loeb 98 San Jacinto Boulevard

Counsel of Record Suite 1500

Thomas M. Bondy Austin, TX 78701

Samuel Harbourt gavin.villareal@bakerbotts.com
Randall C. Smith

Easha Anand

Melanie Hallums

ORRICK, HERRINGTON &
SUTCLIFFE LLP

1152 15th Street, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20005
rloeb@orrick.com
mhallums@orrick.com
sharbourt@orrick.com
eanand@orrick.com
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Respectfully submitted,
Robert S. Clark

Counsel of Record
Chad S. Pehrson
PARR BROWN GEE & LOVELESS
rclark@parrbrown.com
cpehrson@parrbrown.com

Sworn to and subscribed before me this 29th day of March, 2019.

e Siupon Bandee,

SR Moty Pk S U SUSAN BAILEY

o~
T ES N il NOTARY PUBLIC
Rl My Commission Expires | Salt Lake City, Utah 84111

February 26, 2023

@‘_“‘_M__———J




